
Place Team Score
Team
Time

Runner
Avg

Avg
Mile

5 Man
Gap Finish Order Scoring Order

1 Del Norte 27 1:22:41 16:33 6:08 0:46 1-2-7-8-9-10-11 1-2-7-8-9-10-11

2 Poway 30 1:23:12 16:39 6:10 1:00 3-4-5-6-12-17-18 3-4-5-6-12-13-14

Poway vs Del Norte
Poway

Race 4 - Junior Varsity Boys - 2.7 Mile
3/6/2021 - 9:30am

T e a m  R e s u l t s  -  O v e r a l l
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Place Name Grade Team Time Points
1 Samson Huynh 11 Del Norte 16:04.6 1
2 Evan Aparri 9 Del Norte 16:11.5 2
3 Larry Tovey 9 Poway 16:17.6 3
4 Kaipo Christensen 10 Poway 16:20.2 4
5 Benjamin Thornbrue 10 Poway 16:35.4 5
6 Nathan Pruetting 9 Poway 16:41.0 6
7 Mark He 11 Del Norte 16:45.1 7
8 Patrick Krenz 12 Del Norte 16:49.1 8
9 Justin Lin 12 Del Norte 16:50.1 9
10 Andrew McKinnon 9 Del Norte 16:58.5 10
11 Jake Huizar 12 Del Norte 17:15.2 11
12 Joshua Gill 9 Poway 17:17.5 12
13 Mitchell Krenz 10 Del Norte 17:19.7
14 Jonathan Lin 10 Del Norte 17:35.2
15 Elijah Bradshaw 10 Del Norte 17:45.4
16 Jordan Levy 9 Del Norte 17:46.4
17 Jacob Hulterstrom 9 Poway 17:59.9 13
18 David Hulterstrom 10 Poway 18:01.2 14
19 Vinny Krenz 10 Del Norte 18:01.4
20 David Xie 10 Del Norte 18:34.1
21 Max Smith 10 Del Norte 18:40.6
22 Carter Schoon 10 Poway 18:52.2
23 Christian Ruvalcaba 9 Poway 19:18.7
24 Dylan Ward 10 Poway 19:28.6
25 Dylan Kim 9 Del Norte 19:46.0
26 Andrew Kim 10 Del Norte 19:54.9
27 Owen Kim 9 Del Norte 20:41.8
28 Ethan Wolfe 9 Del Norte 20:47.8

Race 4 - Junior Varsity Boys - 2.7 Mile
3/6/2021 - 9:30am

I n d i v i d u a l  R e s u l t s  -  O v e r a l l
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Place Team Score
Team
Time

Runner
Avg

Avg
Mile

5 Man
Gap Finish Order Scoring Order

1 Poway 25 1:27:35 17:31 6:30 3:02 2-3-5-7-8 2-3-5-7-8

2 Del Norte 30 1:31:25 18:17 6:47 4:31 1-4-6-9-10-11 1-4-6-9-10-11

Race 4 - Junior Varsity Boys - 2.7 Mile
3/6/2021 - 9:30am

T e a m  R e s u l t s  -  F r e s h m a n  B o y s
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Place Name Grade Team Time Points
1 Evan Aparri 9 Del Norte 16:11.5 1
2 Larry Tovey 9 Poway 16:17.6 2
3 Nathan Pruetting 9 Poway 16:41.0 3
4 Andrew McKinnon 9 Del Norte 16:58.5 4
5 Joshua Gill 9 Poway 17:17.5 5
6 Jordan Levy 9 Del Norte 17:46.4 6
7 Jacob Hulterstrom 9 Poway 17:59.9 7
8 Christian Ruvalcaba 9 Poway 19:18.7 8
9 Dylan Kim 9 Del Norte 19:46.0 9
10 Owen Kim 9 Del Norte 20:41.8 10
11 Ethan Wolfe 9 Del Norte 20:47.8 11

Race 4 - Junior Varsity Boys - 2.7 Mile
3/6/2021 - 9:30am

I n d i v i d u a l  R e s u l t s  -  F r e s h m a n  B o y s
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Place Team Score
Team
Time

Runner
Avg

Avg
Mile

5 Man
Gap Finish Order Scoring Order

1 Del Norte 23 1:23:45 16:45 6:13 1:11 1-4-5-6-7-8-9 1-4-5-6-7-8-9

2 Poway 38 1:29:18 17:52 6:37 3:09 2-3-11-15-16 2-3-10-11-12

Race 4 - Junior Varsity Boys - 2.7 Mile
3/6/2021 - 9:30am

T e a m  R e s u l t s  -  J u n i o r  V a r s i t y
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Place Name Grade Team Time Points
1 Samson Huynh 11 Del Norte 16:04.6 1
2 Kaipo Christensen 10 Poway 16:20.2 2
3 Benjamin Thornbrue 10 Poway 16:35.4 3
4 Mark He 11 Del Norte 16:45.1 4
5 Patrick Krenz 12 Del Norte 16:49.1 5
6 Justin Lin 12 Del Norte 16:50.1 6
7 Jake Huizar 12 Del Norte 17:15.2 7
8 Mitchell Krenz 10 Del Norte 17:19.7 8
9 Jonathan Lin 10 Del Norte 17:35.2 9
10 Elijah Bradshaw 10 Del Norte 17:45.4
11 David Hulterstrom 10 Poway 18:01.2 10
12 Vinny Krenz 10 Del Norte 18:01.4
13 David Xie 10 Del Norte 18:34.1
14 Max Smith 10 Del Norte 18:40.6
15 Carter Schoon 10 Poway 18:52.2 11
16 Dylan Ward 10 Poway 19:28.6 12
17 Andrew Kim 10 Del Norte 19:54.9

Race 4 - Junior Varsity Boys - 2.7 Mile
3/6/2021 - 9:30am

I n d i v i d u a l  R e s u l t s  -  J u n i o r  V a r s i t y
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